SMD Power Inductor | BDS-8520C
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number Inductance D.
BDS-8520C-2R2M 2.2µH ± 20
BDS-8520C-4R7M 4.7µH ± 20
BDS-8520C-6R8M 6.8µH ± 20
BDS-8520C-8R2M 8.2µH ± 20
BDS-8520C-100M 10µH ± 20
BDS-8520C-150M 15µH ± 20
BDS-8520C-220M 22µH ± 20
BDS-8520C-330M 33µH ± 20
BDS-8520C-470M 47µH ± 20
BDS-8520C-680M 68µH ± 20
BDS-8520C-820M 82µH ± 20
BDS-8520C-101M 100µH ± 20
Mechanical Dimensions
All specifications are subject to change without prior notice. We recommend tha
Features
- Surface mountable device with low profile